

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000062075 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	:	EXPRESS CORPORATE	FILING	SERVICE	INC.
Account Number	:	120000000146			
Phone	:	(305)444-4994			
Fax Number	:	(305)444~4977			

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

2016 HAR FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION AHA **OUR COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES INC** PM 12: 40 PECENED 0 Certificate of Status Û Certified Copy 1 PH 12: 10 XV Page Count 03 10.10 Estimated Charge \$78,75 ယ G

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

	30 PM	FAX N	0.	P. 002/003
	ARTICLES In compliance with	S OF INCORP h Chapter 617, P.S		ALL
ARTICLE 1 NA The name of the cor	AME OUR COMMUNITY rporation shall be:	SUPPORT SERV	VICES INC	The Map
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE			ALL O
P	rincipal <u>street</u> address:		Mailing address, if different is	Ener .
5740 SW	59 PL			
MIAMI, I	FL 33143			
BY 1 ARTICLE V IN	ITLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	2005	ctors are elected and appointed:	
BY 1 ARTICLE V IN	minutes & By 10	QUB. ORS		
BY 1 ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: 574	MINU-165 & BY 10	ORS Name and Title:		
BY IN ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: Address 574	MINU-105 & BY 10 HTLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P)	ORS Name and Title: Address:	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T)	
BY IN ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: MA Address 574 MI	MINU-105 & BY 10 HITLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P) 10 SW 59 PL	2005. <u>ORS</u> Name and Title: Address: -	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T) 5740 SW 59 PL MIAMI, FL 33143	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BY 1 ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: MI Address 574 MI Name and Title: OS	MINU-105 & BY 10 EITLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P) 10 SW 59 PL AMI, FL 33143 SCAR CHRISTIAN AGUILAR (VP) 10 SW 59 PL	2005. <u>ORS</u> Name and Title: Address: -	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T) 5740 SW 59 PL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BY 1 ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: MI Address 574 Name and Title: OS Address 574	MINU-105 & BY 10 EITLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P) 10 SW 59 PL AMI, FL 33143 SCAR CHRISTIAN AGUILAR (VP) 10 SW 59 PL	ORS Name and Title: Address:	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T) 5740 SW 59 PL MIAMI, FL 33143	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
By 1 ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: MI Address 574 Name and Title: OS Address 574 MI	MINU-105 & BY 10 MILLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P) 10 SW 59 PL AMI, FL 33143 SCAR CHRISTIAN AGUILAR (VP) 10 SW 59 PL AMI, FL 33143	QRS _ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T) 5740 SW 59 PL MIAMI, FL 33143	
By A ARTICLE V IN Name and Title: MA Address MI Name and Title: OS Address 574 MI Name and Title: SA	MINU-105 & BY 10 MILLAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT AGALY SOSA (P) 10 SW 59 PL AMI, FL 33143 SCAR CHRISTIAN AGUILAR (VP) 10 SW 59 PL	QRS _ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:	HERIBERTO CAZANAS (T) 5740 SW 59 PL MIAMI, FL 33143	

MAR/10/2016/THU 12:31 PM

• -

.

L

FAX No.

P. 003/003

-. . . . -

Name and Title:	<u>.</u>	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address .		Address:
		<u> </u>
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	entable) of the registered event is:
Name:	OSCAR CHRISTIAN AGUILA	
Address:	5740 SW 59 PL	
	MIAMI, FL 33143	
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	OSCAR CHRISTIAN AGUIL	AK
Address:	MIAMI, FL 33143	
		·
Effective date, if	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> To ther than the date of filing:	
(II an effective after the filing.)		and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days
	e inserted in this block does not meet the a ctive date on the Department of State's rec	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cords.
Having been na certificate, I am	med as registered agenate accept service familiar with and accept the appointment	e of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in the as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ø		03/09/2016
	Required Signature of Registere	d Agent Date
I submit this doc to the Department	ument and affirm that the fucts stated her It of State constitutes of by a figuree felony	rein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a docume y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
\mathcal{O}	D.	03/19/2016

Required Signature of Incorporator

03/19/2016 Date